Meeting 2/24/2026

Allstate Benefits

Ameritas

Howard County Clerk-Withholding
Howard County Clerk-Payroll Acct
Ibew Local 1597

Legalshield

Madison National Life

Medica

Principal Life Insurance Co

The Lincoln National Life

General Collection Co

Revco Soluions Inc

Payroll Deposit

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

Direct Deposit

Grand Total

495.72
26,646.46
46,828.27

6,857.39
600.61
41.90
16.26
78,464.68
5,037.69

492.74

37131

448.60

165,407.36

331,708.99



