

Meeting 2/24/2026

Allstate Benefits	Service	\$	495.72
Ameritas	Service	\$	26,646.46
Howard County Clerk-Withholding	Service	\$	46,828.27
Howard County Clerk-Payroll Acct	Service	\$	6,857.39
Ibew Local 1597	Service	\$	600.61
Legalshield	Service	\$	41.90
Madison National Life	Service	\$	16.26
Medica	Service	\$	78,464.68
Principal Life Insurance Co	Service	\$	5,037.69
The Lincoln National Life	Service	\$	492.74
General Collection Co	Service	\$	371.31
Revco Soluions Inc	Service	\$	448.60
Payroll Deposit	Direct Deposit	\$	165,407.36
	Grand Total	\$	331,708.99